Secured Financial Creditor

(Amount in INR)

SIL. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Remarks, if any
No. Date of | Amount claimed | Amount of claim Nature | Amount covered | % of voting claim not claim
receipt admitted of claim by share in admitted under
security interest CoC verification
1 Srei Equipment Finance | 02.01.2024 493,04,68,400 493,04,68,400 Secured 493,04,68,400 100% - -
Limited
Total 493,04,68,400 493,04,68,400 493,04,68,400 100 - -




